
U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 407 13.05.2000
2 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 44 13.04.1996
3 SUTTON, Lisa AUT 433 23.04.1974
4 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 61 21.07.2000
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 10 21.07.2000
6 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 16 03.05.1997
7 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 320 12.07.2000
8 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 31 06.09.2000
9 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 99 06.03.1998
10 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 04.06.1993
11 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 58 14.01.1996
12 MACKO, Michaela CZE 77 23.12.2000
13 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 150 21.09.2000
14 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 285 08.02.1999
15 BADUEL, Juliette FRA 173 01.11.2000
16 FONTAYNE, Emma FRA 178 26.03.1999
17 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 96 02.10.2000
18 MENNOCK, Solene FRA 132 25.09.1997
19 HAAS, Lisa-Camille GER 240 01.01.1999
20 HAUPT, Anne GER 107 14.02.1995
21 THUERMER, Caecilia GER 197 22.08.2000
22 LEE, Anna IRL 265 06.09.1998
23 CALABRO, Chiara ITA 160 01.04.2000
24 FERRACUTI, Elena ITA 262 16.09.2000
25 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 72 14.09.2000
26 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 20.09.2000
27 CERES, Anastasia MDA 98 27.01.1999
28 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 29.09.1994
29 TULEN, Carmel NED 26.07.1994
30 TULEN, Lola NED 31.08.1992
31 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 19 21.11.1997
32 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 160 13.04.2000
33 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 95 23.02.1999
34 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 55 02.04.1999
35 GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS 22 08.12.1995
36 KOCHETOVA, Liudmila RUS 10.06.1997
37 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 09.07.1997
38 MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS 23.04.1997
39 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 57 20.03.1995
40 SAKIC, Natalija SRB 330 09.06.1995
41 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 8 28.05.1997
42 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 23.01.1994
43 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 101 19.07.1999
44 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 03.05.2000



7 pools
5 pools of 6 and 2 pools of 7
34 (77,27% of 44) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 8
2 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 10
3 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 16
4 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 19
5 GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS 22
6 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 31
7 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 44
8 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 55
9 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 57
10 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 58
11 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 61
12 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 72
13 MACKO, Michaela CZE 77
14 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 95
15 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 96
16 CERES, Anastasia MDA 98
17 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 99
18 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 101
19 HAUPT, Anne GER 107
20 MENNOCK, Solene FRA 132
21 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 150
22 CALABRO, Chiara ITA 160
23 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 160
24 BADUEL, Juliette FRA 173
25 FONTAYNE, Emma FRA 178
26 THUERMER, Caecilia GER 197
27 HAAS, Lisa-Camille GER 240
28 FERRACUTI, Elena ITA 262
29 LEE, Anna IRL 265
30 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 285
31 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 320
32 SAKIC, Natalija SRB 330
33 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 407
34 SUTTON, Lisa AUT 433
35 TULEN, Lola NED
36 MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS
37 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA
38 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK
39 KOCHETOVA, Liudmila RUS
40 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO
41 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA
42 TULEN, Carmel NED
43 KULAEVA, Bella RUS
44 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

SIRBU, Teodora ROU

LEE, Anna IRL

FERRACUTI, Elena ITA

MARECHAL, Jade FRA

KULAEVA, Bella RUS

TULEN, Carmel NED

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

HAAS, Lisa-Camille GER

ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA

ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK

CERES, Anastasia MDA

MACKO, Michaela CZE

SAKIC, Natalija SRB

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

FERRARA, Valentina ITA

DAJCIC, Marcela CRO

CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK

KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR

PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE

THUERMER, Caecilia GER



Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

KUN, Csaba (HUN)

FONTAYNE, Emma FRA

BOLDOR, Ana ROU

HAUPT, Anne GER

KOCHETOVA, Liudmila RUS

ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR

BRUGGER, Lilli AUT

Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

SUTTON, Lisa AUT

GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS

PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR

BADUEL, Juliette FRA

CELLEROVA, Michala SVK

HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

TURCAN, Anastasia MDA

TULEN, Lola NED

MENNOCK, Solene FRA

KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR

CALABRO, Chiara ITA

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

VACARASU, Raluca ROU

KRAENKL, Maria AUT



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MENNOCK, Solene FRA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 FERRACUTI, Elena ITA 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
6 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
7 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
8 GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
9 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
10 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 4 0,80 20 19 +1 Advanced
11 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
12 MACKO, Michaela CZE 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
13 CERES, Anastasia MDA 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
14 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
15 MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
16 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
17 FONTAYNE, Emma FRA 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
18 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
19 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
20 THUERMER, Caecilia GER 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
21T CALABRO, Chiara ITA 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
21T LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
23 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
24 HAAS, Lisa-Camille GER 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
25 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
26 BADUEL, Juliette FRA 2 0,40 20 17 +3 Advanced
27 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
28 KOCHETOVA, Liudmila RUS 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
29 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
30 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
31 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
32 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
33 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
34 LEE, Anna IRL 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
35 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Eliminated
36 TULEN, Lola NED 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
37 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
38 SAKIC, Natalija SRB 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
39 HAUPT, Anne GER 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
40 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 0 0,00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
41 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
42 SUTTON, Lisa AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
43 TULEN, Carmel NED 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
44 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS 08.12.1995
2 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 09.07.1997
3T MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS 23.04.1997
3T BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 28.05.1997
5 MENNOCK, Solene FRA 25.09.1997
6 FERRACUTI, Elena ITA 16.09.2000
7 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 21.07.2000
8 BADUEL, Juliette FRA 01.11.2000
9 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 20.09.2000
10 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13.05.2000
11 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 14.01.1996
12 MACKO, Michaela CZE 23.12.2000
13 CERES, Anastasia MDA 27.01.1999
14 FONTAYNE, Emma FRA 26.03.1999
15 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 03.05.1997
16 LEE, Anna IRL 06.09.1998
17 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 14.09.2000
18 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13.04.2000
19 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 04.06.1993
20 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 06.03.1998
21 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06.09.2000
22 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 21.11.1997
23 THUERMER, Caecilia GER 22.08.2000
24T CALABRO, Chiara ITA 01.04.2000
24T LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 12.07.2000
26 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21.07.2000
27 HAAS, Lisa-Camille GER 01.01.1999
28 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 02.10.2000
29 KOCHETOVA, Liudmila RUS 10.06.1997
30 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 23.01.1994
31 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21.09.2000
32 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 02.04.1999
33 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 13.04.1996
34 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 20.03.1995
35 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 23.02.1999
36 TULEN, Lola NED 31.08.1992
37 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 08.02.1999
38 SAKIC, Natalija SRB 09.06.1995
39 HAUPT, Anne GER 14.02.1995
40 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 19.07.1999
41 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 29.09.1994
42 SUTTON, Lisa AUT 23.04.1974
43 TULEN, Carmel NED 26.07.1994
44 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 03.05.2000



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 00688137 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER B 00693454 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUN, Csaba HUN 00689402 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1


